Date

07/10/
20

07/11/
20

07/14/
20

07/16/
20

07/18/
20
07/21/
20

07/23/
20

07/25/
20

07/28/
20
08/01/
20
08/04/

20

08/06/
20

08/08/
20

08/11/
20

Time

5:45 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

12:00 PM

EDT

5:45 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

5:45 PM EDT

C

Games for Ware Indians, 12U Pee Wee Reese A Division
Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Ware Indians
ABCS Titans - Vazquez
NE Black Bears - Jasak

Ware Indians

Ware Indians

Ware Indians

EITC - Doyle

Ware Indians

WMass Usssa Titans
Ware Indians
West Side Wildcats -
Spaulding
Longmeadow Lancers

Ware Indians

Wilbraham Falcons -
Grasso

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

3

5

16

10

Home Team

NE Black Bears - Jasak
Ware Indians
Ware Indians

Longmeadow Lancers
EITC - Doyle

West Side Wildcats -
Spaulding
Ware Indians
WMass Usssa Titans
Ware Indians

ABCS Titans - Vazquez
Ware Indians
Ware Indians

Wilbraham Falcons -

Grasso
Ware Indians

Hom
e
Scor
e
13
13
9
3

10

14

Result

Loss
(OT)
Win
(OT)
Win
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Win
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Win
(OT)
Loss
(OT)
Loss
(OT)

Loss
(OT)
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